Bulletin 800F
22.5 mm Push Buttons
10-104
www.ab.com/catalogs     Preferred availability cat. nos. are bbold.
Publication A117-CA001A-EN-P
0
1
2

� Blank legend cap marking
� Connector not included. See Accessories, page 10-107, for
ordering information.
Type Pkg. Quantity
Pendants
Yellow Plastic (IP66, 4/4X/13)
Cat. No.
1 hole in face
1
800F-P15
2 holes in face 800F-P25
1 hole in bottom 800F-P35
1 hole in face / 1 hole in bottom 800F-P45
Assembled Two-Hole Pendant Stations�
Pendant Stations (Latch Mounting)�
Bulletin 800F
22.5 mm Push Buttons
10-107
www.ab.com/catalogs     Preferred availability cat. nos. are bbold.
Publication A117-CA001A-EN-P
0
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
Accessories
Miscellaneous
Description Type Pkg. Quantity Cat. No.
30.5 mm to 22.5 mm Hole Size Adapter
This adapter allows a 22.5 mm push button
operator to be installed in a panel with existing 30.5
mm mounting holes.
Note: Comes with anti-rotation washer
(800F-ALC1).
Metal
1
800F-AHA1
Cat. No. 800F-AHA1
Quick Disconnect
Male receptacle for pendant stations.
4-pin 888N-M4AF1-1F
Cat. No. 888N-M4AF1-1F 5-pin 888N-M5AF1-1F
Description Material Pkg. Quantity Cat. No.
Replacement Mounting Rings
Plastic
10�
800F-ARP
Cat. No. 800F-ARP Metal 800F-ARM
Description Pkg. Quantity Cat. No.
Mounting Ring Wrench
This mounting ring wrench is used to tighten plastic or metal mounting
rings quickly and securely.
1
800F-AW2
Cat. No. 800F-AW2
Bulb Removal Tool
For quick and easy removal of lamps from incandescent modules. 800F-ALR1
Cat. No. 800F-ALR1
Snap-In Marker
This item can be used for circuit identification on all back-of-panel
components.